
 

Date  : 

Lieu : 

Catégorie  : 

NOM de l'équipe 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAUX

Vainqueur 

Sets +

Points +

Vainqueur 

Sets +

Points +

Vainqueur 

Sets +

Points +

Vainqueur 

Sets +

Points +

Vainqueur 

Sets +

Points +

Vainqueur 

Sets +

Points +

Ordre des matches
Poule de 3  : 1 X 2 ; 2 X 3 ; 1 X 3 Poule de 5  : 4 X 5 ; 1 X 2 ; 3 X 4 ; 1 X 5 ; 2 X 3

                    1 X 4 ; 3 X 5 ; 2 X 4 ; 1 X 3 ; 2 X 5

Poule de 4  : 1 X 2 ; 3 X 4 ; 1 X 3 Poule de 6  : 1 X 2 ; 3 X 4 ; 5 X 6 ; 1 X 4 ; 3 X 6 ; 5 X 2 ; 1 X 3 ; 2 X 6
                    2 X 4 ; 1 X 4 ; 2 X 3                     4 X 5 ; 1 X 6 ; 2 X 4 ; 3 X 5 ; 4 X 6 ; 1 X 5 ; 2 X 3

CLASSEMENT :
Nbre 

victoires
Nbre       

sets + Nbre points +

1-

2 -

3 -

4 -

5 -

6 -

3

4

5

6

1

2

Tournoi de Volley 

FEUILLE DE POULE 


